EDO STATE HOSPITALS MANAGEMENT BOARD (HMB
i @ - EDO STATE OS 0S S G o) ( )

4, GOVERNMENT King Square, P.M.B. 1009, Benin City.

Memo Subject: REQUEST FOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE Memo Initiation Date: June 7, 2024
To: IDOGUN HENRY (MD/CEOQ)
From : OSAGIE IGBINOGHENE (SENIOR PROCUREMENT OFFICER)

* Through
* Subject : Request for Certificate of Compliance

* Cost N192,000,000

Details : | wish to request a Certificate of Compliance for the procurement/installation of 15 KVA solar power

for six (6) of our secondary health facilities.

Urgency Status

OSAGIE IGBINOGHENE (SENIOR PROCUREMENT OFFICER)

Attached Documents

REQUEST FOR CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE.jpg

Bid Opening, Evaluation & Tenders Board, Solar Power.pdf

Quotation, Gladtrico.pdf

Supporting Documents, Gladtrico.pdf


https://erpapi.edostate.gov.ng/documents/5514c682-ced1-451a-bc79-e2970f1716eb_REQUEST%20FOR%20CERTIFICATION%20OF%20COMPLIANCE.jpg
https://erpapi.edostate.gov.ng/documents/aee37426-14ab-4098-bc84-e38dd0924370_Bid%20Opening,%20Evaluation%20&%20Tenders%20Board,%20Solar%20Power.pdf
https://erpapi.edostate.gov.ng/documents/408f9059-b0b5-4e38-bbc1-6dfe7a54b2dc_Quotation,%20Gladtrico.pdf
https://erpapi.edostate.gov.ng/documents/137ef372-d349-45c2-9c4e-98240641f8a6_Supporting%20Documents,%20Gladtrico.pdf

Approval Journey

Name of Approver

AISIEN EFOSA
(PERMANENT
SECRETARY (HMA))

IDOGUN HENRY
(MD/CEO)

Track Review/Revert

Request Status

APPROVED

APPROVED

In Tray

06/07/

2024
10:24 AM

06/07/

2024
1:20 PM

Out Tray

06/07/

2024
1:20 PM

06/07/

2024
3:25 PM

Collapse

Signatur
Comment

e
Respectfully
forward for your e
kind review and
approval
Approved A

Collapse



