

EDO STATE HOSPITALS MANAGEMENT BOARD (HMB) King Square, P.M.B. 1009, Benin City.



Memo Subject: REQUEST FOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE Memo Initiation Date: June 7, 2024

To: IDOGUN HENRY (MD/CEO)

From: OSAGIE IGBINOGHENE (SENIOR PROCUREMENT OFFICER)

* Through : AISIEN EFOSA (PERMANENT SECRETARY (HMA))

* Subject : Request for Certificate of Compliance

* Cost: N192,000,000

Details: I wish to request a Certificate of Compliance for the procurement/installation of 15 KVA solar power

for six (6) of our secondary health facilities.

Urgency Status

Regular

moghene

OSAGIE IGBINOGHENE (SENIOR PROCUREMENT OFFICER)

Attached Documents

REQUEST FOR CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE.jpg



Bid Opening, Evaluation & Tenders Board, Solar Power.pdf



Quotation, Gladtrico.pdf



Supporting Documents, Gladtrico.pdf

Approval Journey			Collapse			
Name of Approver	Request Status	In Tray	Out Tray	Comment	Signatur e	
AISIEN EFOSA (PERMANENT SECRETARY (HMA))	APPROVED	06/07/ 2024 10:24 AM	06/07/ 2024 1:20 PM	Respectfully forward for your kind review and approval		
IDOGUN HENRY (MD/CEO)	APPROVED	06/07/ 2024 1:20 PM	06/07/ 2024 3:25 PM	Approved	The Sugar	
Track Review/Revert				Collapse		

Collapse